2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank

ST

ST

10

11

12T

12T

14

15

16

17

Num

1207

1190

1201

1206

743

1205

748

1358

1925

1203

1370

1377

1751

878

1367

1779

831

Name

Gym

Ashley Holcomb
Stars

Paige Davis
Stars

Elise Govia
Stars

Emily Hampton
Stars

Madalene Keller
Jenks

Emma Gunn
Stars

Raegan Reynolds
Jenks

Taelor Alfaro
Crenshaw

Kylie Webb
Jenks

Alexandria Gregory
Stars

Miriam Rose Kessler
Crenshaw

Ireland Rose
Crenshaw

Chiara Ravasia
Dynamic WA

Lianne Quek
Heart of Texas

Grace Inman
Crenshaw

Jenna Traxler
Olympia

Jordan Stephens
Elite Fitness

Vault

9.3000

8.9000

9.0000
2T

8.5000
15

9.0000
2T

8.8000
6T

8.6000
10T

8.6000
10T

9.0000
2T

8.4000
16T

8.6000
10T

8.8000
6T

8.6000
10T

8.7000

8.7500

8.3000
18

8.2000
19

Bars

9.4500
2T

9.4500
2T

9.3500

9.3000

8.8500

8.6000
8T

9.2000

9.6000

8.3000
12

8.6000
8T

8.3500
11

8.6000
8T

8.2000
13

8.1500
14

8.1000
15

7.5500
17

8.0000
16

Beam

9.3000

9.1500

9.0000

9.1000

9.0500
6T

9.4000

9.4500

8.1000
16

8.2500
15

9.0500
6T

8.7000
10

7.8000
17

8.9000

8.3000
14

8.5000
11T

8.4000
13

7.4500
19

Meet Results

Session: G8
Level: 4

Division: C

Floor AA
9.3000 37.350
1 1
8.4500 35.950
11 2
8.5000 35.850
7T 3
8.8000 35.700
2T 4
8.5000 35.400
7T 5T
8.6000 35.400
5T 5T
7.8000 35.050
18 7
8.7000 35.000
4 8
8.8000 34.350
2T 9
8.2000 34.250
13T 10
8.5000 34.150
7T 11
8.6000 33.800
5T 12T
8.1000 33.800
15T 12T
8.5000 33.650
7T 14
8.2000 33.550
13T 15
8.4000 32.650
12 16
7.0000 30.650
19 17
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2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num

18 1933

19 879
1780
274
275

Name

Gym

Paige Adams
Heart of Texas

Emily Watts
Heart of Texas

Anakalea Ferrell
Olympia

Liliane Bailey
Love

Annabell Lang
Love

Vault

8.5500
14

8.4000
16T

Bars

6.4000
18

0.0000
19

Meet Results

Session: G8

Level: 4

Division: C

Beam Floor AA
7.6000 8.0000 30.550
18 17 18
8.5000 8.1000 25.000
11T 15T 19
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